2301 Wardlow Circle, P.O. Box 3300
Corona, California 92878
tel 909.270.6200
fax 909.270.6201
MV92 Series 0 to 3,000 PSIG
Micro-Metering Fingertip Valves

MV92 Series
0 to 3,000 PSIG
How to Order
For Your Safety
It is the sole responsibility of the system designer and user to select products suitable for their specific application
requirements and to ensure proper installation, operation and maintenance of these products. Material compatibility
product ratings and application details should be considered in the selection. Improper selection or use of products
described herein can cause personal injury or property damage.
MV92 T1 – 4 CC
BASIC MODEL NUMBER
MV92 Series
BODY MATERIALS
T1 – 316 Stainless Steel
CONNECTIONS – Inlet/Outlet
P – Female Pipe
C – Gyrolok® Tube Fittings
VALVE SIZE
Pipe Tube
1 – 1/8″ N/A
2 – 1/4″ 1/8″
4 – N/A 1/4″
Notes:
Please consult your Circle Seal Controls Distributor or our factory for information on special connections, materials,